EX-93262/93562/93762 User Manual  1
EX-93262/EX-93562/EX-93762 Panel PC
                               User Manual
Release Date                                                Revision
June 2005                                                                            V0.1
®2005                           All Rights Reserved.                   Published in Taiwan
EX-93262/93562/93762 User Manual  2
Warning!___________________________________

Shock:
10G acceleration peak to peak (11 millimeters)
Ordering Information
 EX-93262/EX-93562/EX-93762 Barebone w/Celeron® M 600MHz processor w/o HDD, RAM and CD-ROM
 EX-93262-T/EX-93562-T/EX-93762-T  Barebone w/Celeron® M 600MHz processor & resistive touch screen w/o
HDD, RAM and CD-ROM
 EX-93262-S/EX-93562-S/EX-93762-S  Celeron M 600MHz processor, 256MB DDR SO-DIMM, 40GB HDD, slim
combo DVD w/o touch
 EX-93262-ST/EX-93562-ST/EX-93762-ST  Celeron M 600MHz processor, resistive touch screen, 256MB DDR
SO-DIMM, 40GB HDD, slim combo DVD
EX-93262/93562/93762 User Manual  8
1.3 Dimensions
Figure 1.1: Dimensions of the EX-93262
Note: Structures of the EX-93562 and EX-93762 are the same as that of the EX-93262 shown
above except for the dimensions which are 410(W) by 106(D) by 310mm(H) and 457(W) by
114(D) by 355mm(H), respectively.
EX-93262/93562/93762 User Manual  9
1.4 Block Diagram
Figure 1.2: Block Diagram of the EX-93262/EX-93562/EX-93762
EX-93262/93562/93762 User Manual  10
1.5 EX-9472 Celeron® M CPU Card
    (for the EX-93262, EX-93562 and EX-93762)
Specifications
System
CPU: